Size

XS

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Clothing | Rainwear and Winter Clothing

MASCOT Thermal jacket Ottawa

Ottawa Thermal Jacket

e Ultrasound welded polyester quilting with highly insulating polyester wadding, lasts longer than stitched

quilting.

e Slightly curved collar with inner rib that fits tightly to the neck and keeps the cold out.

o Inside breast pocket.
e Ribbed cuffs.

e Extra protection against the cold with an extended back.

Characteristics
Series: Ottawa

Colour

Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue

Article

12693014
12693015
12648737
12648738
12693018
12693019
12693020
12693021

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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