

MASCOT Thermal jacket Ottawa

Ottawa Thermal Jacket

- Ultrasound welded polyester quilting with highly insulating polyester wadding, lasts longer than stitched
- Slightly curved collar with inner rib that fits tightly to the neck and keeps the cold out.
- Inside breast pocket.
- Ribbed cuffs.
- Extra protection against the cold with an extended back.

Characteristics

Series: Ottawa

Size	Colour	Article
XS	Navy blue	12693014
S	Navy blue	12693015
M	Navy blue	12648737
L	Navy blue	12648738
XL	Navy blue	12693018
2XL	Navy blue	12693019
3XL	Navy blue	12693020
4XL	Navy blue	12693021

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC002091_0053_JLR_EN_22.05.2024